
nucmag.com

Subscription 

Terms and conditions

Prices for annual subscription outside Germany and for single issues  
excluding postage. 

Prices including 7 % VAT for Germany and all EU member states without  
VAT number. For EU member states with VAT number and all other 
 countries the price for annual subscription will be reduced to 171.50 €.

The publisher must be notified of cancellation of the subscription no later  
than 4 weeks before the end of the subscription period. Unless  terminated 
with a notice period of 4 weeks to the end of the subscription period,  
the subscription will be  extended for a further year in each case under  
the  subscription terms applicable at the time.

Right of cancellation: This order may be cancelled within 14 days of 
the  order form being received at INFORUM Verlags- und Verwaltungs-
gesellschaft mbH, Robert-Koch-Platz 4, 10115 Berlin, Germany.

Please send your order to:

 INFORUM Verlags- und  
Verwaltungsgesellschaft mbH 
Petra Dinter-Tumtzak 
Robert-Koch-Platz 4 
10115 Berlin, Germany

 Mail to: info@nucmag.com 
or order online: www.nucmag.com/shop

I would like to subscribe from now on to atw – International Journal for Nuclear Power.

 Mr   Ms

Surname, First Name

Organization

Sector of your   Industry  Utilities  Research/Education 

organisation  Consulting/Services  Expert organization  Administration 

  Association  Other:  

Order No. 

Street

Postal Code City Country

Telephone, E-mail

VAT No. (EU countries except Germany)

You will receive atw for a price of: 

u  Annual subscription – 6 issues 183.50 € 
( 30.58 € per issue/copy instead of  
32.50 € per single issue/copy)

Preferred payment method (please tick):

 By invoice

 By SEPA Direct Debit

Name of bank

IBAN

BIC

  I agree to the terms and conditions below.

Date Signature

Billing address (if different from subscription address):

 Mr   Ms

Surname, First Name

Organization

Street

Postal Code City Country

Telephone, E-mail

nucmag.com

10
2020

IS
SN

 · 
14

31
-5

25
4 

24
.–

  €

Electrifying Transport 

– A  Global  Perspective

Sustainable Finance Initiative 

of the EU and Taxonomy – 

How Green Is Nuclear?

Nuclear Energy – Reliable, 

Safe,  Economical and  

Always Available to Protect 

the Environment

nucmag.com

11/12
2020

IS
SN

 · 
14

31
-5

25
4 

24
.–

  €

An Old Promise of  Physics – Are We  Moving  Closer Toward  Controlled  Nuclear Fusion?

Highlights of the World Nuclear  Performance Report 2020 

The EMPIrE Irradiation Test: Lower- Enriched Fuel for High- Performance Research Reactors

nucmag.com

1
2021

IS
SN

 · 
14

31
-5

25
4 

32
.5

0 
 €

Nuclear New Build – 
How to Move  Forward

The Future of US Advanced 
Nuclear Power Start Ups

Brexit Ante Portas: UK Exits 
the Euratom Treaty as Well


	Surname First Name: 
	Organization: 
	Sector: Off
	undefined: 
	Order No: 
	Street: 
	Postal Code: 
	City: 
	Country: 
	Telephone Email: 
	VAT No EU countries except Germany: 
	Payment: Off
	Surname First Name_2: 
	Organization_2: 
	Street_2: 
	Postal Code_2: 
	City_2: 
	Country_2: 
	Telephone Email_2: 
	Name of bank: 
	IBAN: 
	BIC: 
	Date: 
	MrMs: Off
	MrMs1: Off
	Agreement: Off


